
Proposed Letting
Schedule

Procurement 
Type

DBB, DB
DB
DB
DB

DBB
DBB
DBB

FY22/23
FY24
FY26
FY27
FY28
FY27
FY27

Early Works - Multiple Projects 
FPID 447107‐2 (E7R30) - Westshore Interchange Core General Purpose Contract 1 
FPID 447107-3 (E7R36) - Westshore Interchange Core General Purpose Contract 2
FPID 447107-4 (E7R40) - Westshore Interchange Core Express Lanes Contract 3
FPID 447107-5 - Veteran’s Connection Express Lanes
FPID 434045-2 - I-275 Mainline Express Lanes
FPID 434045-3 - Downtown Connection Express Lanes

LEGEND

CALENDAR YEARProposed Schedule
2022Contract 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031

Westshore Interchange Core General 
Purpose Lanes Contract 2 (DB)

Westshore Interchange Core 
Express Lanes Contract 3 (DB)

Veteran’s Connection
Express Lanes (DBB)

Downtown Connection
Express Lanes (DBB)

= Pre-Construction Design (~9 mo.)DBB: Design-Bid-Build      DB: Design-Build

Early Works - Multiple 
Projects (DBB, DB)

Westshore Interchange Core General 
Purpose Lanes Contract 1 (DB)

I-275 Mainline Express Lanes (DBB)

TAMPA’S WESTSHORE INTERCHANGE
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